MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011891 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 6 2051110644
*BAHARE APURVA BANDU Mother : SUSHILA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011886 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 1 2051110634
ADE RAJINIKANT HARIDAS Mother : NIRMALABAI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011887 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 2 2051110640
AGHAV ASHWIN WAMAN Mother : NANDA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011888 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 3 2051110641
AGRAWAL MAYANK ASHOK Mother : SAROJ

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011889 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 4 2051110642
AMALE DEEPAK BHAGIRATH Mother : NALINI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011890 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 5 2051110643
ANAND SNEHA RANJIT SINGH Mother : SUMEET

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011892

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 7 2051110645

*BAITADE NISHA TUKARAM Mother : RANJANA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011893 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 8 2051110646
BAPAT MAHESH BALKRISHNA Mother : MEERA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

011894 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 10

BORA PRATIK KIRTICHAND

Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051110633
RATNAKANTA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011895
*CHAVADA ANJALI PRAVIN

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 11

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051110649
JAYASHREE

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIéS & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



011896
*CHAVAN SONALI UDAYKANT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 12

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051110650

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011897
*CHAVDHARY ANJALI OMPRAKASH

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 13

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051110648

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIéS & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011898 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 14 2051110652
*CHHABRA PRIYANKA SURESH Mother : LATA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011899  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 15 2051110653
*DATIR PRACHI PRABHAKAR Mother : JAYSHREE

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011900 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 16 2051110654
DEO GAURAV MUKUND Mother : YOSHITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011901 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 17 2051110656
DEVIKAR NITIN PREMNATH Mother : RENUKA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011902

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 18 2051110657

DHANAK AKASHDIP CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother : RAJASHRI
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011903 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 19 2051110658
*DONDE ANKITA ASHOK Mother : MANGALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011904 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 20 2051110662
*GARGE RIMA JAGANNATH Mother : PRAMILA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

DATE
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011905 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 21 2051110663
*GOMASE SHRADDHA RAJENDRA Mother : ALKA

YEAR/SEM

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011906

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 22 2051110632

JADHAV CHETAN RAGHUNATH Mother : MEERA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011907 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 23 2051110664
KANSARA PRIYDARSHAN ABHIRAM Mother : MANINI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011908

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 24 2051110666

*KAWADE SHITAL MANOHARRAO Mother : NILIMA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011909 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 25 2051110637
KHAIRNAR YOGESH GORAKH Mother : NIRMALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (106)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011910 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 26 2051110696
KOLEKAR SAGAR RAJARAM Mother : SUMAN

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011911 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 27 2051110697
LAHANGE SANDEEP UTTAM Mother : LATA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011912 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 28 2051110699
*LOKWANI MONIKA KANHAIYALAL Mother : MANISHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011913 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 29 2051110700
*LOKWANI SONAM MURLIDHAR Mother : RITU

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011914 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 30 2051110702
*METKAR VRUSHALI GANESH Mother : SHOBHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011915 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 31 2051110638
MOLE SHIVAJI GORAKHNATH Mother : SARSWATI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011916 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 32 2051110703
MORE RITESH SURYAKANT Mother : MAYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011917 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 33 2051110704
MUNDADA PRANAV RAJENDRA Mother : PRAVINA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011918 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 34 2051110705
PATEL SAMRAT CHANDRAKANT Mother : BABITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011919 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 35 2051110743
PATIL ASHISH SHRIRAM Mother : MAYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011920 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 36 2051110744
*PATIL PARIJAT SANTOSH Mother : MEENAKSHI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011921  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 37 2051110745
*PATIL SUSHAMA SUDHAKAR Mother : MOHINI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011922 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 38 2051110746
PAWAR MANOJ VASANT Mother : KAMAL

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(108) MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION (I) (OUT OF 50)
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011923 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 39 2051110747
PAWAR MOHNISH SURESH Mother : UNNATI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011924  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 40 2051110636
PILLAI VINEETH RAMACHANDRAN Mother : SUSHEELA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011925 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 41 2051110748
PINJARI TAUSIF SALIM Mother : JARINA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



011926

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 42 2051110749

PRABHUNE PANKAJ SUDHIR Mother : ASHA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011927  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 43 2051110750
PURBHE PRAKASH UTTAMRAO Mother : PRAMILA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011928

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 44 2051110751

RAMTEKE CHIRANJEET PRADEEP Mother : SHUBHANGI
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011929 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 45 2051110752
*RATHORE PRIYANKA BANSHI LAL Mother : ASHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011930 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 46 2051110635
SAKHARE MANDAR RAJENDRA Mother : ANITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011931 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 47 2051110753
SALIOKAR AMOL SUDHAKAR Mother : SHOBHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011932 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 48 2051110754
*SANKLECHA KOMAL DILIP Mother : NIRMALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011933 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 49 2051110755
*SHAH DEEPIKA RAJESH Mother : SUNITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011934  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 50 2051110639
SHAH NIRAJ PANKAJ Mother : NEETA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011935 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 51 2051110756
SINGH AJAYKUMAR MAHENDRA Mother : USHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011936 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 52 2051110757
*SONAWANE NEHA SANJAY Mother : KAVITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011937  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 53 2051110631
*TALREJA PREETY DILIP Mother : VINITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011938 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 54 2051110758
TAMBOLI ASHISH VILAS Mother : SUNITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011939 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 55 2051110759
TAYADE ADITYA KIRAN Mother : NILIMA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011940 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 56 2051110760
*TEWANI TINA AJAY Mother : MONA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011941  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 57 2051110761
*THINGE RHINI AVINASH Mother : MAGARET

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



011942

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 58 2051110762

THOMBARE VIJAY ASHOK Mother : RANJANA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011943 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 59 2051110763
THOPPIL BINOY MATHEW Mother : DAIZY

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



011944

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 60 2051110764

TOTAGI CHETAN MALLAPPA Mother : SHANTA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011945 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 61 2051110765
*VALECHA SNEHA PRAKASH Mother : BHARTI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020276  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 117 2051008855
PATIL ARJUN DILIPKUMAR Mother : ARCHANA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50
ITII (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032714 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 80 2051008824
FERNANDES NOEL NAPOLEON Mother : FATIMA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032715 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 82 2051008825
JADHAV ANIKET RAMAKANT Mother : SHWETA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032716  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 107 2051114051
MOYAKUB MORAFIK Mother : MUMTAJ

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITII (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(306) (A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (OUTOF 50)
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032717  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 150 2050905327
PANDE SANDEEP SHYAMRAO Mother : SEEMA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032718  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 119 2051008817
RAHUL VYANKATRAO BORKAR Mother : MAYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032719  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 122 2051008859
RAVI SHANKAR Mother : MEENA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032720  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 124 2051114036
*SAKHALA KSHAMATA SATISH Mother : MANGAL

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032721  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 129 2051008863
SHAIKH RIZWAN ISHAQUE Mother : SABERA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032722 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 132 2051114035
SHELKE SANTOSH SHIVAJI Mother : VIMAL

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032723 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 135 2051008875
TOKADE KUNAL ANAND Mother : NANDA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032724  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 139 2051008880
*VAIDYA DEVDATTA ARUNKUMAR Mother : PRIYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032725 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 140 2051008882
WANKHEDE TEJAS KISHOR Mother : SMITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
III (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032726 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 63 2051008802
*AHIRE RACHANA HIRALAL Mother : TARA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032727  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 64 2051008804
ANSHUMAN BHARTIYA Mother :

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032728  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 65 2051008893
*APTE AMITA RAJENDRA Mother : MANASI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032729  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 67 2051008805
BANKAR CHETAN SAHEBRAO Mother : MANGALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032730  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 68 2051008806
BARDIYA AKSHAY VIVEK Mother : SANGITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032731 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 70 2051008884
*BHANDARI NIKITA DILIPKUMARIJI Mother : SANGITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032732 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 72 2051008815
*BHUTADA SMITA CHANDRAKANT Mother : PUSHPA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032733 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 73 2051008818
*BURHADE MOHINI SHANKAR Mother : CHAYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032734  BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 74 2051008887
*CHANDNANI PREETI SURESH Mother : LAXMI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032735 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 77 2051008820
*DAHAD LEENA PRAFULLA Mother : NEETA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032736  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 145 2050906046
*DARADE SHUBHANGI VASANTRAO Mother : MEERA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032737  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 78 2051008821
DEVTHAN VISHAL RAVINDRA Mother : KANTA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032738  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 79 2051008823
*DULHANI KANCHAN HARISHKUMAR Mother : PUSHPA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032739 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 81 2051114037
GOSAVI RAJENDRA DATTARAY Mother : GEETANJALI
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032740  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 84 2051008827
JAIN UPENDRA ARUNKUMAR Mother : LALITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032741  BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 85 2051008888
JOSHI GANDHAR ARUN Mother : VIBHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032742 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 88 2051114038
JOSHI SWAPNIL DILIP Mother : SWATI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032743 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 90 2051008833
KALE SHARAD RANGNATH Mother : MUKTA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032744  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 92 2051008834
KARWA SHUBHAM RAJENDRA Mother : MANJU

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032745

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 94 2051008837

*KHANDEKAR ASHWINI DATTATRAY Mother : SANJEEVANI
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032746  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 95 2051008892
KHANDELWAL ANSHUL NARENDRA Mother : JAGRUTI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(308)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032747  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 104 2051008843
*MEHTA SONALI RAJAN Mother : KAMAL

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032748  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 106 2051008846
MORE KAMAL MANOJ] Mother : CHAYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

ITITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032749
NEERAJ KUMAR Mother :
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 110

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
032750  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 114
*PARDESHI YASHODA RAMESH Mother

APR/MAY 2012

2051008848

SATYAVATI

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051008851
HANSA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH

(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(101)
(206)
(302)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

ORG

.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B)

DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

INDIRECT TAXATION

INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032751 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 115 2051008852
PATEL CHETAN DAYARAM Mother : DAMAYANTI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032752 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 153 2050800954
RAJWADE ANKLESH ANIL Mother : SANDHYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032753 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 120 2051008856
*RAMCHANDANI EKTA PRAKASH Mother : NIKITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032754  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 128 2051008861
SHAH AKSHAY SURESH Mother : MANGALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032755 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 133 2051008872
SONAWANE KUNAL VISHNU Mother : KALPANA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032756  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 134 2051008874
SURYAWANSHI PRASAD MAHADEV Mother : PARAVATI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032757  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 157 2050905294
TIDKE RAHUL SHANKAR Mother : RANJANA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032758  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 138 2051008879
UPADHYAY KRISHANKUMAR BHAIRAW Mother : MALTI DEVI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032759  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 105 2051008844
*MOHEKAR POOJA SHAMLAL Mother : SARALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032760  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 118 2051008894
*PISOLKAR CHETANA CHANDRASHEKHAR Mother : UJJIWALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032761  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 123 2051008890
*SAHAJRAMANI MANISHA HEERALAL Mother : PUJA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032762 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 69 2051008895
BHALERAO VISHAL GIRISH Mother : MANISHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032763

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 83 2051008826

JADHAV JAYESH VIJAY Mother : HEMA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032764  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 89 2051008832
*JOSHI VRUSHALI ARVIND Mother : KALPANA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032765  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 93 2051008836
KATHE VISHWESH JAYRAM Mother : JAYASHREE

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032766  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 96 2051008838
KHANPATE SHIVAJI GANGADHAR Mother : VITHABAI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032767  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 108 2051008847
MUTKULE SANTOSH WAMAN Mother : SUNANDA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032768  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 151 2050905278
PATIL PARAG DATTATREY Mother : VARSHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032769  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 121 2051008858
RATHOD ARJUN DURGADAS Mother : CHANDA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032770 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 131 2051114052
SHELKE PRAVIN PRABHAKAR Mother : SWATI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032771  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 137 2051008891
UJJAINKAR SAGAR PRAKASH Mother : JYOTI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421D (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032772 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 158 2050905308
WAJE PRASHANT BALKRISHNA Mother : SHAILA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ITT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



032773

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 62 2051008800

AGRAWAL BHARAT CHANDRAKANT Mother : GEETA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032774  BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 66 2051008810
BAHIRAM PRADEEP YASHWANT Mother : SHAKUNTALA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032775

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 71 2051008808

*BHANDARI RASHMITA Mother : ANJANA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032776  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 75 2051008819
*CHAVAN ASMITA TULSIDAS Mother

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIéS & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032777

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 76 2051114044

*CHITNIS MONIKA AVINASH Mother : RAJANI
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032778  BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 86 2051008828
*JOSHI GAYATRI ASHOK Mother : APARNA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



032779

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 87 2051008831

*JOSHI GAYATRI SURESH Mother : SUREKHA
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032780  BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 91 2051008885
*KALE SHRADDHA SUMERKUMAR Mother : SUVARNA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
II (205)
v (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427
(428)

DATE
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032782 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 97 2051008840
*KULKARNI AKANKSHA RAJENDRA Mother : MEENA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032783 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 98 2051114053
KULKARNI AMBAR ASHOK Mother : ASHWINI

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032784 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 99 2051114043
KULKARNI BHAGYESH RAMKRISHNA Mother : SMITA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032785 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 100 2051114049
*LAKHANPAL TAMANNA KAMALESH Mother : VIJAYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032786 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 101 2051114042
MAHAMINE NINAD PANDURANG Mother : USHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032787  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 102 2051114048
*MANE RUPASHREE SURYAKANT Mother : SHOBHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032788  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 103 2051008842
*MEENU PANDITA Mother :

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032789  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 109 2051114041
*NARANG NEETA DEEPAK Mother : SANDHYA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032790 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 111 2051008850
PAHADE HARSHIT KAILASHCHAND Mother : SHOBHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032791 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 112 2051114040
PANAJKAR AKSHAY KESHAO Mother : VEENA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032792 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 116 2051008854
*PATIL AAKANKSHA VIKRAM Mother : SUNANDA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032793 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 126 2051008873
*SANAWANE SUREKHA ARUN Mother : ANJANA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032794 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 154 2051012979
*SANT HARSHADA SHRIPAD Mother : SHREYADA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032795 BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 127 2051114045
SETIA PREETSINGH DEVINDER Mother : SUSHILKAUR

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032796 BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 130 2051114047
SHAILESH R. Mother :

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
(326) (E) TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT(I) (OUTOF 50)
(327) (E) ORG.DEVELOPMENT (I) (OUTOF 50)
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032797  BATCH: 153  SR. NO: 136 2051008876
*TOSHNIWAL DIVYANI GANESH Mother : VARSHA

(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
(0430) NDMVP INSTT. OF MGT. RES.& TECH. M.V.P. CAMPUS, GANAGAPUR RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032798

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 153 SR. NO: 149 2051012994

MORE VINAY MADHUKAR Mother : RAJANI
(0503) J.D.C. BYTCO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH
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